

---

## Pachet accesorii si consumabile pentru utilaje

I.D.: 46883118

---

Data publicarii	02.06.20	Coduri CPV	42675100-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.516,79 RON - 1.516,79 RON

---

Descriere: ULEI AMESTEC LA 1L 10.000 33.6134 336.134 FIR TRIMMY 3,0MM-240 ML 2.000 216.8067  
433.6134 BUJIE RCJ7Y 2.000 16.8067 33.6134 CAP TRIMMY T45X 235R,333R,343R\* 2.000  
155.4622 310.9244 GHIDAJ FIR T25,T35,T45 4.000 13.4454 53.7816 FIR 2,4 MM / 90M 1.000  
63.0252 63.0252 ULEI AMESTEC 2 TIMPI 1L LS+ 1.000 33.6134 33.6134 TUB VASELINA 4.000  
21.0084 84.0336 FILTRU CARBURANT 10.000 16.8067 168.067

---